PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: CREEDE SCHOOL DISTRICT

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

June 2018 - 2019

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $33,711.24 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $33,711.24 $0.00 $ 33,711.24 $ 404,534.84 $33,711.24 $ 370,823.60
August $ 33,711.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 33,711.24 $ 33,711.24 $0.00 $ 404,534.84 $67,422.48 $ 337,112.36
September $33,711.24 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $33,711.24 $33,711.24 $ 0.00 $ 404,534.84 $101,133.72 $ 303,401.12
October $ 33,711.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 33,711.24 $ 33,711.24 $0.00 $ 404,534.84 $ 134,844.96 $ 269,689.88
November $33,711.24 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $33,711.24 $33,711.24 $ 0.00 $ 404,534.84 $ 168,556.20 $ 235,978.64
December $ 53,518.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 53,518.71 $ 33,711.24 $ 19,807.47 $ 543,187.20 $ 222,074.91 $321,112.29
January $53,521.19 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $53,521.19 $53,518.71 $2.48 $ 543,202.03 $ 275,596.10 $ 267,605.93
February $ 53,521.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $ 53,521.21 $ 53,521.19 $0.02 $ 543,202.03 $ 329,117.29 $ 214,084.74
March $53,521.19 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $53,521.19 $53,521.21 -$ 0.02 $ 543,202.03 $ 382,638.48 $ 160,563.55
April $ 53,521.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 53,521.18 $ 53,521.19 -$ 0.01 $ 543,202.03 $ 436,159.66 $ 107,042.37
May $53,521.19 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $53,521.19 $53,521.18 $0.01 $ 543,202.03 $ 489,680.85 $53,521.18
June $ 53,520.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.00 $ 53,520.34 $ 53,521.19 -$ 0.85 $ 543,201.19 $ 543,201.19 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 543,201.19 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.02

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



